
2023 NIC Stomp - 9/10 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:17:24.39 20

2 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:49.90 70

3 Mishawaka 00:19:11.44 88

4 Elkhart 00:19:37.92 102

5 DeKalb 00:20:29.86 145

6 Bremen 00:20:47.76 153

7 John Glenn 00:21:11.66 169

8 Jimtown 00:23:12.48 208

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mishawaka Marian 00:26:36.67 4

South Bend Adams 00:20:45.92 3

South Bend Riley 00:18:39.33 2

New Prairie 00:19:36.95 2
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2023 NIC Stomp - 9/10 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:17:24.39 35 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 665 Kush Grewel 00:17:02.36 2

2 4 663 Gavin Stabnik 00:17:13.56 3

3 5 657 Brayden Mainwaring 00:17:32.10 4

4 6 643 Brett Spriggs 00:17:36.06 5

5 7 645 Kale Grewal 00:17:37.85 6

6 8 638 Antonio Juarez 00:17:48.39 (7)

7 10 650 Brody Lederer 00:17:59.63 (9)

2 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:49.90 11 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 679 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. 00:17:48.55 8

2 21 684 Max Elick 00:18:47.36 13

3 24 681 Aaron Robles 00:19:01.72 15

4 25 676 Joe Kloska 00:19:11.43 16

5 27 683 Sam Frick 00:19:20.42 18

6 36 682 Sam Mark 00:19:51.33 (22)

7 45 680 Alex Dampeer 00:20:25.89 (26)

3 Mishawaka 00:19:11.44 8 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 701 Aiden Rogers 00:16:51.21 1

2 19 706 Brayden Plonski 00:18:33.69 12

3 34 703 Cole Dahaher 00:19:38.28 20

4 35 705 Aris Koehler 00:19:38.95 21

5 61 702 Shiloh Macon 00:21:15.08 34

6 76 707 Doug Hill 00:22:13.70 (42)

7 89 699 Nikko Price 00:24:24.90 (49)

4 Elkhart 00:19:37.92 11 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 619 Trevor Becker 00:18:32.73 11

2 23 627 Peyton Shanholt 00:19:01.05 14

3 26 624 Nathan Sharp 00:19:14.64 17

4 47 620 Luis Fernando Marquez 00:20:27.93 28

5 57 630 Ian Alexander 00:20:53.27 32

6 66 629 Aidan Fortin-Adams 00:21:29.37 (38)

7 78 617 Collin Khomphengchan 00:22:18.54 (43)

5 DeKalb 00:20:29.86 11 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 592 Corbin Smith 00:18:15.34 10

2 41 597 Justin Shepherd 00:20:18.69 24

3 55 591 Kamron Muehlfeld 00:20:43.26 30

4 68 602 Alexander Stahl 00:21:35.31 40

5 69 593 Griffin Elkins 00:21:36.69 41

6 80 595 Korbyn McKean 00:22:23.48 (44)

7 86 596 Greer Exford 00:23:15.15 (48)

6 Bremen 00:20:47.76 8 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 610 Benjamin Brady 00:19:36.06 19

2 38 612 Joseph Davis 00:20:06.45 23
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2023 NIC Stomp - 9/10 Boys

3 62 605 Jailen Marmolejos 00:21:16.79 35

4 64 613 Jacob Stump 00:21:24.87 37

5 67 606 Sean Clark 00:21:34.64 39

6 81 614 Sawyer Miller 00:22:25.10 (45)

7 90 607 JonCarlo DeLeon 00:24:32.40 (50)

7 John Glenn 00:21:11.66 5 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 714 Koda Nimon 00:20:27.12 27

2 51 717 Hunter Dupont 00:20:40.80 29

3 56 718 Devin Braun 00:20:43.91 31

4 63 715 Logan Alexander 00:21:18.36 36

5 82 716 Corbin Hamrick 00:22:48.12 46

8 Jimtown 00:23:12.48 5 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 694 Cameron Moyer 00:20:22.27 25

2 59 697 Aden Hartman 00:21:08.73 33

3 85 691 Micah Colburn 00:23:15.08 47

4 94 692 Braeden Miller 00:24:55.14 51

5 99 695 Collin Davis 00:26:21.18 52
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2023 NIC Stomp - 9/10 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 701 Aiden Rogers FR 00:16:51.21 Mishawaka

2 2 665 Kush Grewel SO 00:17:02.36 Penn

3 0 673 Aiden Caparell SO 00:17:03.66 South Bend Riley

4 3 663 Gavin Stabnik FR 00:17:13.56 Penn

5 4 657 Brayden Mainwaring SO 00:17:32.10 Penn

6 5 643 Brett Spriggs SO 00:17:36.06 Penn

7 6 645 Kale Grewal SO 00:17:37.85 Penn

8 (7) 638 Antonio Juarez FR 00:17:48.39 Penn

9 8 679 Gonzalo Serrano Leal Jr. SO 00:17:48.55 South Bend St. Joseph

10 (9) 650 Brody Lederer FR 00:17:59.63 Penn

11 0 668 Gavin Belzowski SO 00:18:04.01 Penn

12 0 644 Ethan Schafer FR 00:18:05.90 Penn

13 10 592 Corbin Smith FR 00:18:15.34 DeKalb

14 0 659 Garrett Probst FR 00:18:17.27 Penn

15 0 660 Scott Eubank SO 00:18:23.73 Penn

16 11 619 Trevor Becker FR 00:18:32.73 Elkhart

17 0 640 Weston St. Clair SO 00:18:33.11 Penn

18 0 604 Braden Bachmann FR 00:18:33.60 New Prairie

19 12 706 Brayden Plonski SO 00:18:33.69 Mishawaka

20 0 664 John Gutierez FR 00:18:36.00 Penn

21 13 684 Max Elick SO 00:18:47.36 South Bend St. Joseph

22 0 637 Owen Newman FR 00:18:56.75 Penn

23 14 627 Peyton Shanholt SO 00:19:01.05 Elkhart

24 15 681 Aaron Robles SO 00:19:01.72 South Bend St. Joseph

25 16 676 Joe Kloska SO 00:19:11.43 South Bend St. Joseph

26 17 624 Nathan Sharp SO 00:19:14.64 Elkhart

27 18 683 Sam Frick SO 00:19:20.42 South Bend St. Joseph

28 0 687 Max Howk FR 00:19:21.29 South Bend Adams

29 0 647 Calvin Hart FR 00:19:23.00 Penn

30 0 641 Parker Ransom FR 00:19:27.78 Penn

31 0 654 Grady Dean FR 00:19:32.22 Penn

32 19 610 Benjamin Brady SO 00:19:36.06 Bremen

33 0 658 Evan Wilson FR 00:19:37.97 Penn

34 20 703 Cole Dahaher FR 00:19:38.28 Mishawaka

35 21 705 Aris Koehler SO 00:19:38.95 Mishawaka

36 (22) 682 Sam Mark FR 00:19:51.33 South Bend St. Joseph

37 0 656 Warren von Eschenbach FR 00:20:05.55 Penn

38 23 612 Joseph Davis FR 00:20:06.45 Bremen

39 0 636 Joe McQueary SO 00:20:11.13 Penn

40 0 675 Trevor Crump SO 00:20:15.00 South Bend Riley

41 24 597 Justin Shepherd FR 00:20:18.69 DeKalb

42 0 669 Noah Lewis SO 00:20:20.10 Penn

43 25 694 Cameron Moyer SO 00:20:22.27 Jimtown

44 0 671 Trey Johnson FR 00:20:23.05 Penn

45 (26) 680 Alex Dampeer SO 00:20:25.89 South Bend St. Joseph

46 27 714 Koda Nimon FR 00:20:27.12 John Glenn

47 28 620 Luis Fernando Marquez FR 00:20:27.93 Elkhart

48 0 646 Kaiden Parker FR 00:20:36.66 Penn

49 0 649 Josh Zumbrun SO 00:20:38.84 Penn

50 0 603 Sullivan Young FR 00:20:40.30 New Prairie

51 29 717 Hunter Dupont FR 00:20:40.80 John Glenn
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2023 NIC Stomp - 9/10 Boys

52 0 662 Nate Hannah FR 00:20:41.42 Penn

53 0 677 Johnny Morin FR 00:20:42.53 South Bend St. Joseph

54 0 826 Nirmay Mittal FR 00:20:43.22 Penn

55 30 591 Kamron Muehlfeld FR 00:20:43.26 DeKalb

56 31 718 Devin Braun FR 00:20:43.91 John Glenn

57 32 630 Ian Alexander SO 00:20:53.27 Elkhart

58 0 688 William Chadderton FR 00:21:07.62 South Bend Adams

59 33 697 Aden Hartman SO 00:21:08.73 Jimtown

60 0 685 Nate Weber FR 00:21:12.29 South Bend St. Joseph

61 34 702 Shiloh Macon FR 00:21:15.08 Mishawaka

62 35 605 Jailen Marmolejos FR 00:21:16.79 Bremen

63 36 715 Logan Alexander FR 00:21:18.36 John Glenn

64 37 613 Jacob Stump FR 00:21:24.87 Bremen

65 0 652 Andrew Teddy FR 00:21:25.47 Penn

66 (38) 629 Aidan Fortin-Adams FR 00:21:29.37 Elkhart

67 39 606 Sean Clark FR 00:21:34.64 Bremen

68 40 602 Alexander Stahl FR 00:21:35.31 DeKalb

69 41 593 Griffin Elkins SO 00:21:36.69 DeKalb

70 0 642 Jason Mbianda SO 00:21:43.65 Penn

71 0 689 Adam Larsen SO 00:21:48.85 South Bend Adams

72 0 686 Peter Dolezal SO 00:21:52.56 South Bend St. Joseph

73 0 653 Elijah Reger SO 00:22:08.87 Penn

74 0 670 Quinn Ransom FR 00:22:10.68 Penn

75 0 672 Ben Connor FR 00:22:12.26 Penn

76 (42) 707 Doug Hill SO 00:22:13.70 Mishawaka

77 0 667 Connor Koroscil FR 00:22:17.32 Penn

78 (43) 617 Collin Khomphengchan SO 00:22:18.54 Elkhart

79 0 678 Robert Schmid FR 00:22:20.25 South Bend St. Joseph

80 (44) 595 Korbyn McKean FR 00:22:23.48 DeKalb

81 (45) 614 Sawyer Miller FR 00:22:25.10 Bremen

82 46 716 Corbin Hamrick FR 00:22:48.12 John Glenn

83 0 625 William Wenzel FR 00:22:55.89 Elkhart

84 0 639 Reid Dye FR 00:23:07.91 Penn

85 47 691 Micah Colburn FR 00:23:15.08 Jimtown

86 (48) 596 Greer Exford FR 00:23:15.15 DeKalb

87 0 709 Joseph O'Neil FR 00:23:16.04 Mishawaka Marian

88 0 601 Hayden LaRowe FR 00:24:17.05 DeKalb

89 (49) 699 Nikko Price FR 00:24:24.90 Mishawaka

90 (50) 607 JonCarlo DeLeon FR 00:24:32.40 Bremen

91 0 710 Lucas Good FR 00:24:42.25 Mishawaka Marian

92 0 628 Gabriel Rodriguez FR 00:24:46.85 Elkhart

93 0 661 Collin Termont SO 00:24:52.56 Penn

94 51 692 Braeden Miller SO 00:24:55.14 Jimtown

95 0 711 Maurizio Varacalli SO 00:25:01.14 Mishawaka Marian

96 0 700 Jayden Olsen FR 00:25:04.47 Mishawaka

97 0 600 Matthew Scheumann FR 00:25:14.35 DeKalb

98 0 623 Connor Thomas SO 00:25:19.95 Elkhart

99 52 695 Collin Davis SO 00:26:21.18 Jimtown

100 0 611 Fisher Young SO 00:28:37.11 Bremen

101 0 651 Ayaan Ahmed FR 00:28:37.78 Penn

102 0 708 Isaac Dubash FR 00:33:27.26 Mishawaka Marian

103 0 618 Davis Sprague SO 00:34:16.15 Elkhart

104 0 827 Jesse Clingan FR 00:42:26.20 DeKalb

105 0 599 Connor Clingan SO 00:43:15.59 DeKalb
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